
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 7-A

Start 12-1-18
10 soil 10 Finish 12-6-18
19 clay/gravel 29
56 shale 85
83 lime 168
98 shale 266
112 lime 378
58 shale 436
63 lime 499 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 986’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

4 shale 503
51 lime 554
188 shale 742
23 lime 765
54 shale 819
26 lime 845
15 shale 860
8 lime 868

13 shale 881
8 lime 889
7 shale 896
4 lime 900

32 shale 932
5 Sandy shale 937 odor 
8 bkn sand 945 good show

46 Shale 991 T.D.


